ARTESIA FI

P O BOX ,PHONE(SOS) k3

0

-6651

$

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

June 3, 1991

Marbob Energy Corporation
PO Drawer 217
Artesia, NM 88211

Re:

Gentlemen:

Sec.

G. J.
2310"
21,
Eddy County,

TOQL COMPANY

West Coop Unit #79
FWL & 1460' FEL
T17S, R29E

New Mexico

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned

well.

DEPTH

310"

516"

996"
1526
2022
2204'
2733
3198"
3292
3759
4490

Very truly yours,

t/; @ (
e
C. E. LaRue
President
STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

The foregoing was acknowledged before

me this 3rd day of June, 1991.

'/-\ S

S

~ 4 o .
S a‘%atx (g ros

DEVIATION

3/4°
3/4°

1 1/4°
3/4°
3/4°
10

lO

10

10
3/4°

1 1/4°

/yOTARY PUBLIQ/

OFFICIAL SEAL
REGINIA L. GARNER

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO

¥
3

>

3

. NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
. My Commission Expires =5







