

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

June 3, 1991

Marbob Energy Corporation PO Drawer 217 Artesia, NM 88211

> Re: G. J. West Coop Unit #79 2310' FWL & 1460' FEL Sec. 21, T17S, R29E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
310'	3/4°
516'	3/4°
996'	1 1/4°
1526'	3/4°
2022'	3/4°
2204'	1°
2733'	1 °
3198'	l°
3292'	1°
3759'	3/4°
4490'	l 1/4°

Very truly yours,

C. E. LaRue President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

ş Ş

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 3rd day of June, 1991.

